
MEMBERS DINING MENU
ALL DAY MENU AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM 

FROM THE GRILL: 
All dishes are served with - 
paris mash potato & seasonal vegetables

Tasmanian Salmon (gf) 
lemon butter sauce

South Rangers 200g Grass Fed Eye Fillet 
café de paris butter or red wine jus

South Rangers 250g Grass Fed Scotch Fillet 
café de paris butter or red wine jus

Hawaiian Huli Huli Chicken Breast (gf) 
bundaberg pineapple, café de paris butter

Twice Cooked Otway Pork Belly (gf) 
apple & fig compote

Braised Lamb Shank 
medley of root vegetables, red wine gravy

Slow-Cooked Beef Cheek 
bourguignon garnish, burgundy jus 
 
 

DESSERTS:
Sticky Date Pudding 
butterscotch sauce, vanilla bean ice cream

Bramley Apple Tart 
whipped cream, brandy custard

Cheese Board (gf) 
victorian brie, cheddar, quince paste,  
lavosh, mixed fruit & nuts

 

KIDS MEALS (12 & under): 
All kids meals come with a choice of main,  
drink & ice cream with topping

Mains 
Spaghetti Napoli 
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Nuggets & Chips 
Cheeseburger & Chips 
Battered Fish & Chips

Drinks 
coke, coke no sugar, sprite, raspberry sprite,  
lift, apple juice, orange juice

A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. 
If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ 
Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

LIGHT MEALS:
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Soup Of The Day

Peking Duck Spring Rolls - 4 
baby lettuce, vietnamese mint, hoisin sauce

Steamed Shui Jiao Prawn Dumplings - 8 
spring onion, crispy shallot, soy & ginger sauce

Steamed Shui Jiao Vegetable Dumplings - 8 
spring onion, crispy shallot, soy & ginger sauce

Szechuan Salt & Pepper Calamari (gf) 
lemon mayonnaise, petite herbs 

Punjabi Samosa - 2 (v) 
mango chutney, minted yoghurt

 
 
CLUB FAVOURITES:
Port Lincoln Tiger Prawns (gfo) 
chilli garlic sambal, asian greens,  
steamed rice, prawn crackers

Battered/Grilled Barramundi Fillets 
green leaf salad, tartare sauce, lemon, chips

Chicken Parmigiana 
napoli sauce, parma ham, basil,  
mozzarella, white slaw, chips

Massaman Vegetable Curry (ve) 
fragrant rice, mango chutney, roti canai

Front Nine Burger (gfo) 
angus patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,  
pickles, onion rings, special sauce, chips

Pan Fried Gnocchi 
cherry tomato sugo, basil, fior di latte, evoo

Chicken Caesar Salad (gfo) 
cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, poached egg,  
sourdough croutons, caesar dressing

Roasted Gunpowder Cauliflower (v, gfo)  
organic peruvian quinoa, mixed leaves,  
roasted vegetables, balsamic molasses 

SIDES:
Bowl of Chips (v) 
served with aioli

Potato Wedges (v) 
sweet chilli, sour cream

Seasonal Garden Salad (v, gf)

34.2 

49.5 

43.2 

31.6 

32.4 

34.2 

34.2

12.6 

12.6 

25.2 
 

15.3

38 

55 

48 

34 

36 

38 

38 

14 

14 

28 
 

17

We are not a gluten-free restaurant & cannot ensure cross  
contamination will not occur. Dietaries: v - vegetarian |  
vo - vegetarian option | gf - gluten friendly | gfo - gluten 
friendly option | ve - vegan | veo - vegan option

10.8

13.5

18.9 

18.9 

18.9 

18 

11.7

30.6 
 

25.2 

25.2 
 

24.3 

23.4 
 

23.4 

24.3 
 

24.3

9.9 

11.7 

11.7 
 

12

15

21 

21 

21 

20 

13 

34 
 

28 

28 
 

27 

26 
 

26 

27 
 

27 

11 

13 

13

sandhurst  
member

non  
member

sandhurst  
member

non  
member



MEMBERS DRINKS MENU
AVAILABLE FROM 10AM

SPIRITS:
WHISKY 
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Jameson 
Canadian Club

VODKA 
Absolut

GIN 
Tanqueray

BOURBON 
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels

RUM 
Bundaberg

TEQUILA 
Rooster Rojo

 
NON-ALCOHOLIC:
SOFT DRINK 
coke, coke no sugar, sprite,  
raspberry sprite, lift

SPARKLING WATER 
San Pellegrino 250ml 
San Pellegrino 1 Litre

JUICE 
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple

COFFEE 
Cup  
Mug

TEA     
Pot

ADD ON’S 
Cream, Milk (Oat, Almond, Lactose Free, Soy) 
Syrups (Caramel, Vanilla) 
Honey, Extra Shot

11 
14 
11 
11

 
11

 
11

 
11 
11

 
11

 
11

18 

 
4.5 
10

 
5.5

 
4.5 
6

 
5

 
1 
1 
1

GLS JUG

All Sandhurst Club Members receive  
10% off beverage purchases. 

A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. 
If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ 
Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

5

SPARKLING WINES:
Sandhurst Club Sparkling 
T’Gallant Prosecco  
NV Balgownie Estate Premium Cuvee  
Chandon Brut 

WHITE WINES:
2023 Pewsey Vale Riesling 
2021 Counterpoint Rosé 
Sandhurst Club Sauvignon Blanc  
2023 Babbich Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 
2023 St Huberts Stag Chardonnay 
2022 Malvern Park Pinot Grigio 

RED WINES:
2021 Oscars Folly Pinot Noir  
Sandhurst Club Shiraz 
2021 Maxwell Silver Hammer Shiraz 
2020 Jim Barry Cabernet Sauvignon 
2022 Wynns The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon 

BEERS:
TAP 
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 
Great Northern 
Carlton Dry 
Carlton Draught 
Balter 
Jetty Road Lager

BOTTLE/CAN 
Heineken Zero 
Cascade Light 
Pure Blonde 
Victoria Bitter 
Carlton Draught 
Hahn Super Dry 
Great Northern 
Corona 

COCKTAILS:
Espresso Martini 
Cosmopolitan 
Fruit Tingle 
Margarita 
Aperol Spritz 

LIQUEURS:
Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlúa, Cointreau

 
 
 

9/35 
13/49 
13/49 
79 btl

14/52 
10/37 
9/35 
14/52 
11/42 
10/39 

12/44 
9/35 
14/52 
14/52 
12/44 

11 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

12.8 
10 
11 
11 

12.8 
11 

7.5 
7.5 
8 

7.5 
7.5 
8 

7.5 
9 

8.5 
7 

7.5 
7.5 
8.5 
7.5 

POT SCH

EVERY WEDNESDAY &  
THURSDAY (4PM - 7PM) 

Club Members receive an 
additional 20% off all: 
• Pot of Tap Beer
• Schooner of Tap Beer
• Glass of House Wine


