MEMBERS DINING MENU

ALL DAY MENU AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM



LIGHT MEALS:	sandhurst member	non member	FROM THE GRILL:		
Cheesy Garlic Bread	10.8	12	All dishes are served with - paris mash potato & seasonal vegetables	sandhurst member	non member
Soup Of The Day	13.5	15	Tasmanian Salmon (af)	34.2	38
Peking Duck Spring Rolls - 4 baby lettuce, vietnamese mint, hoisin sauce	18.9	21	lemon butter sauce		
Steamed Shui Jiao Prawn Dumplings - 8 spring onion, crispy shallot, soy & ginger sauce	18.9	21	South Rangers 200g Grass Fed Eye Fillet café de paris butter or red wine jus	49.5	55
Steamed Shui Jiao Vegetable Dumplings - 8 spring onion, crispy shallot, soy & ginger sauce	18.9	21	South Rangers 250g Grass Fed Scotch Fillet café de paris butter or red wine jus	43.2	48
Szechuan Salt & Pepper Calamari (gf) lemon mayonnaise, petite herbs	18	20	Hawaiian Huli Huli Chicken Breast (gf) bundaberg pineapple, café de paris butter	31.6	34
Punjabi Samosa - 2 (v) mango chutney, minted yoghurt	11.7	13	Twice Cooked Otway Pork Belly (gf) apple & fig compote	32.4	36
			Braised Lamb Shank medley of root vegetables, red wine gravy	34.2	38
CLUB FAVOURITES:			Slow-Cooked Beef Cheek	34.2	38
Port Lincoln Tiger Prawns (gfo) chilli garlic sambal, asian greens, steamed rice, prawn crackers	30.6	34	bourguignon garnish, burgundy jus		
Battered/Grilled Barramundi Fillets	25.2	28	DESSERTS:		
green leaf salad, tartare sauce, lemon, chips			Sticky Date Pudding	12.6	14
Chicken Parmigiana napoli sauce, parma ham, basil,	25.2	28	butterscotch sauce, vanilla bean ice cream		
mozzarella, white slaw, chips			Bramley Apple Tart whipped cream, brandy custard	12.6	14
Massaman Vegetable Curry (ve) fragrant rice, mango chutney, roti canai	24.3	27	Cheese Board (gf)	25.2	28
Front Nine Burger (gfo) angus patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion rings, special sauce, chips	23.4	26	victorian brie, cheddar, quince paste, lavosh, mixed fruit & nuts	20.2	20
Pan Fried Gnocchi cherry tomato sugo, basil, fior di latte, evoo	23.4	26	KIDS MEALS (12 & under): All kids meals come with a choice of main,		
Chicken Caesar Salad (gfo)	24.3	27	drink & ice cream with topping		
cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, poached egg, sourdough croutons, caesar dressing			Mains Spaghetti Napoli	15.3	17
Roasted Gunpowder Cauliflower (v, gfo) organic peruvian quinoa, mixed leaves, roasted vegetables, balsamic molasses	24.3	27	Spaghetti Bolognese Nuggets & Chips Cheeseburger & Chips Battered Fish & Chips		
SIDES:			Drinks		
Bowl of Chips (v) served with aioli	9.9	11	coke, coke no sugar, sprite, raspberry sprite, lift, apple juice, orange juice		
Potato Wedges (v) sweet chilli, sour cream	11.7	13			
Seasonal Garden Salad (v, gf)	11.7	13			

We are not a gluten-free restaurant & cannot ensure cross contamination will not occur. Dietaries: v - vegetarian | vo - vegetarian option | gf - gluten friendly | gfo - gluten friendly option | ve - vegan | veo - vegan option

A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

MEMBERS DRINKS MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 10AM



SPARKLING WINES:

Sandhurst Club Sparkling	9/35
T'Gallant Prosecco	13/49
NV Balgownie Estate Premium Cuvee	13/49
Chandon Brut	79 btl



EVERY WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY (4PM - 7PM)

Club Members receive an additional 20% off all:

- Pot of Tap Beer
- Schooner of Tap Beer
- Glass of House Wine

WHITE WINES:

2023 Pewsey Vale Riesling	14/52
2021 Counterpoint Rosé	10/37
Sandhurst Club Sauvignon Blanc	9/35
2023 Babbich Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	14/52
2023 St Huberts Stag Chardonnay	11/42
2022 Malvern Park Pinot Grigio	10/39

SPIRITS:

WHISKY Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black Jameson Canadian Club	11 14 11 11
VODKA Absolut	11
GIN Tanqueray	11
BOURBON Jim Beam Jack Daniels	11 11
RUM Bundaberg	11
TEQUILA Rooster Rojo	11

RED WINES:

2021 Oscars Folly Pinot Noir	12/44
Sandhurst Club Shiraz	9/35
2021 Maxwell Silver Hammer Shiraz	14/52
2020 Jim Barry Cabernet Sauvignon	14/52
2022 Wynns The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon	12/44

BEERS:

TAP	POT	SCH
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	8.5	12.8
Great Northern	7	10
Carlton Dry	7.5	11
Carlton Draught	7.5	11
Balter	8.5	12.8
Jetty Road Lager	7.5	11

NON-ALCOHOLIC:

SOFT DRINK	GLS	JUG
coke, coke no sugar, sprite, raspberry sprite, lift	5	18
SPARKLING WATER San Pellegrino 250ml San Pellegrino 1 Litre		4.5 10
JUICE Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple		5.5
COFFEE Cup Mug		4.5 6
TEA Pot		5
ADD ON'S Cream, Milk (Oat, Almond, Lactose Free, So Syrups (Caramel, Vanilla) Honey, Extra Shot	oy)	1 1 1

BOTTLE/CAN

BOTTLE/CAN	
Heineken Zero	7.5
Cascade Light	7.5
Pure Blonde	8
Victoria Bitter	7.5
Carlton Draught	7.5
Hahn Super Dry	8
Great Northern	7.5
Corona	9

COCKTAILS:

Espresso Martini	19
Cosmopolitan	19
Fruit Tingle	19
Margarita	19
Aperol Spritz	19

LIQUEURS:

Frangelico, Baileys, Kahlúa, Cointreau 11

All Sandhurst Club Members receive 10% off beverage purchases.

A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.